Game Location:

TermNum

1024
1024
1024

Total Unclaimed for:

TG

Num

36128
36188
35914

Unclaimed Wins

Run Date: 3/6/2023
Days Before Unclaimed: 30
Vaue NumGames GameNumSold
$5.00 3 323140
$1.00 5 323296
$630.00 5 322714
Month 3  Yea: 2023

Month 3

2/3/23
2/4/23
1/29/23

$636.00

Year: 2023

Unclaimed On

3/5/23
3/6/23
3/1/23



